Timetables for South & West Wales Service Number 126

Valid from 11/05/2024 to 08/06/2024

126: Ammanford - Teglan Park

Saturday

Service No.:
Notes:

Ammanford (Bus Station)
Stop code: 5220AWK65427

Mill Terrace (S)
Stop code: 5220AWK65414

Heol Brown (NW)
Stop code: 5220AWK65419

Teglan Park Entrance
Stop code: 5220AWK65390

126: Teglan Park - Ammanford

Saturday

Service No.:
Notes:

Penygarn (Teglan Park)
Stop code: 5220AWK65387

Heol Brown (SE)
Stop code: 5220AWK65418

Mill Terrace (N)
Stop code: 5220AWK65415

Ammanford (Bus Station)
Stop code: 5220AWK65427

126

1125

1131

1135

1138

126

0902

0905

0908

0916

126

1425

1431

1435

1438

126

1202

1205

1208

1216



