

Timetables for South & West Wales Service Number 126

Valid from 11/05/2024 to 08/06/2024

126: Ammanford - Teglan Park

Saturday

	Service No.:	126	126
Notes:			
Ammanford (Bus Station) Stop code: 5220AWK65427		1125	1425
Mill Terrace (S) Stop code: 5220AWK65414		1131	1431
Heol Brown (NW) Stop code: 5220AWK65419		1135	1435
Teglan Park Entrance Stop code: 5220AWK65390		1138	1438

126: Teglan Park - Ammanford

Saturday

	Service No.:	126	126
Notes:			
Penygarn (Teglan Park) Stop code: 5220AWK65387		0902	1202
Heol Brown (SE) Stop code: 5220AWK65418		0905	1205
Mill Terrace (N) Stop code: 5220AWK65415		0908	1208
Ammanford (Bus Station) Stop code: 5220AWK65427		0916	1216